D2VW
Sealed Miniature Basic Switch
Watertight switch meets IP67 (IEC 529) requirements (lead wire
types) and IP50 (terminal types)
Monoblock construction assures high sealing capability and is
ideal for applications where water spray or dust is prevalent
V-Series internal mechanism assures high operating-position
accuracy (±0.4 mm) and long life (10 million operations)

models are available
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note: The standard lengths of the lead wires (AWG20) of models incorporating them are 30 cm.
Actuator Terminal
Model
Model 0.1 A Model 5 A
Pin plunger With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01-1HS D2VW-5-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01-1MS D2VW-5-1MS
Short hinge plunger With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L1A-1HS D2VW-5L1A-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L1A-1MS D2VW-5L1A-1MS
Hinge lever With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L1-1HS D2VW-5L1-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L1-1MS D2VW-5L1-1MS
Long hinge lever With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L1B-1HS D2VW-5L1B-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L1B-1MS D2VW-5L1B-1MS
Simulated roller lever With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L3-1HS D2VW-5L3-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L3-1MS D2VW-5L3-1MS
Short hinge roller lever With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L2A-1HS D2VW-5L2A-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L2A-1MS D2VW-5L2A-1MS
Hinge roller lever With solder and #187 tab terminals D2VW-01L2-1HS D2VW-5L2-1HS
With lead wires D2VW-01L2-1MS D2VW-5L2-1MS
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2 Snap Action Switch D2VW
Specifications